HotValley™ Raceway - Design Guide 9-27-2011 Rev6            ©2012 Hot Edge, Inc. Page 1 of 4
HotValley™ Raceway – Part of the HotEdge™ Ice Melt System
The HotValley™ Raceway holds a single or double run of UL Listed self-regulating ice melt cable and
spreads the heat across a 1.5 or 3 inch wide panel. Compared to a single run of exposed ice melt cable,
the HotValley™ Raceway creates a much wider heated drain path that prevents ice melt water from re-
freezing until it can be drained away from the structure’s foundation. In most cases a HotEdge™ Rail and
heated gutters and downspouts are required for a complete system.
The HotValley™ Raceway can be used in the valley between roofs or next to the vertical walls of dormers

Standard length: 60”
HotValley™ Raceway - Design Guide 9-27-2011 Rev6            ©2012 Hot Edge, Inc. Page 3 of 4
HotValley™ Raceway – Harmonized Part Number Nomenclature
r
HotValley™ Raceway Products
HVAR 015  = HotValley™ 1.5” Wide
HVAR 003  = HotValley™ 3” Wide
Note: The HotValley™ Raceways will
hold either the 12 watt IceStop or the 8
watt WinterGard Wet ice melt cable.
The length may be cut at the time of
installation.
Options
XX = No options
BTP= Build to Print
(Special Order Only)
Length
060= 60”
(Note: 060
can be
shipped UPS)
Material & Color
Material
C= Copper, 0.021”,
16oz., ½ Hard
S= Painted Galvanized Steel,
0.019”
A = Kynar Painted Aluminum,
0.032”
+
Color
NAT = Natural Copper
(For copper material)
ALMD= Almond
CLRD = Colonial Red
HMGR = Hemlock Green
SLBL = Slate Blue
BNWH = Bone White
COPE = Copper Penny
MNBN = Mansard Brown
SLGR = Slate Gray
MABL = Matte Black
DKBZ = Dark Bronze
MDBZ = Medium Bronze
CLGR = Classic Green
HAGR = Hartford Green
SRTN = Sierra Tan
HVAR 003         —          S - HAGR   —   060    —   XX  —  Rev4
HotValley™ Raceway - Design Guide 9-27-2011 Rev6            ©2012 Hot Edge, Inc. Page 4 of 4
The HotEdge™ Rail Roof Edge Ice Melt System